
  

 

 

 

 

Saturday 6th January              Spring Term Starts 

Sunday 21st January                Cecchetti Associates, Rambert School of Ballet, TW1 1QN  

 Half Term           Saturday 17th February - Friday 23rd February     
 

Sunday 25th February               Cecchetti Associates, Rambert School of Ballet, TW1 1QN   

 
Friday 15th March                     Ballet Exams, Weald Hall, CM16 6AU 

Friday 22nd March                     Ballet Exams, Weald Hall, CM16 6AU 

March                         Classical Greek Dance Online Heats 

Saturday 23rd March                 Epping Forest Dance Festival, Roding Valley High School, IG10 3JA 

Saturday 23rd March                 Spring Term Ends 

Sunday 24th March                   Cecchetti Associates, Rambert School of Ballet, TW1 1QN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

 

Sunday 21st April                   Cecchetti Associates, Rambert School of Ballet, TW1 1QN 

Saturday 22nd April               Summer Term Starts 

Sunday  5th May                    Cecchetti Choreographic Competition, Cecil Sharp House, 2 Regents Park    

                                                  Road, London, NW1 7AY.   choreographic@cecchettiassociates.dance 

Tuesday 7th May                   Tickets Go on Sale! For the Summer Showcase at Harlow Playhouse 

01279 431945 

                                                   The Box Office telephone opens 11am-2pm Monday-Saturday 
 

Sunday 12th May                 Classical Greek National Finals, Gordon Craig Theatre, SG1 1LZ 
 
Sunday 19th May                  Cecchetti Associates, Rambert School of Ballet, TW1 1QN 

 Half Term        Saturday 25th May – Friday 31st May      
 

Wednesday  19th June           Choreography Competition           St. John’s Church Hall, IG9 5RX 

Sunday 23rd June                   Cecchetti Associates, Rambert School of Ballet, TW1 1QN 

Thursday 27th June                Full Senior Ballet Dress Rehearsal St. John’s Church Hall, IG9 5RX 

Saturday 29th June                 Full Dress Rehearsal, Harlow Playhouse, CM20 1LS 

                      ALL PUPILS MUST ATTEND IF IN SHOW!                                                                          

Sunday 30th June                    Senior Ballet Dress Rehearsal, Harlow Playhouse, CM20 1LS 

Sunday 30th June                    2pm, Performance, Harlow Playhouse, CM20 1LS 

Monday 1st July                       6.30pm Performance and Prize Giving, Harlow Playhouse, CM20 1LS 

(Tuesday 2nd July)                     (A Possible 3rd night at Harlow playhouse – please pencil in diary). 

Tuesday 2nd July                       Summer Term Ends  

Summer Dance Course 

Saturday 27th July – Sunday 28th July 

Weald Hall, Thornwood, CM16 6ND - ALL FRIENDS WELCOME  

mailto:choreographic@cecchettiassociates.dance
http://harlowplayhouse.co.uk/how-to-book/

